© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www.ls i- industr ies .com
Project Name                             Fixture Type                       Cat#
© LSI INDUSTRIES INC.www.ls i- industr ies .com
Project Name                             Fixture Type                       Cat#
11/09/16
EXPECTED LIFE: Projected life of at least 50,000 hours
LEDs: High quality top tier LED chips are super bright. Available in
5000K, 4000K, 3500K, and 3000K color temperatures. CRI ≥ 80

EDGE LIT FLAT PANEL
LIGHT (ELFP)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
ELFP24    LED    40    UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number
Flange Kit - 2x4 FK24
Flange Kit - 2x2 FK22
Flange Kit - 1x4 CF (consult factory)
Surface Mount Kit - 2x4  ELFPSMK24
Surface Mount Kit - 2x2  ELFPSMK22
Surface Mount Kit - 1x4  ELFPSMK14
Aircraft Cable Kit - 1x4/2x4  ELFPACK6
Aircraft Cable Kit - 2X2  ELFPACK4
8.5 Watt Emergency Battery 625074
Prefix Color
Temperature
ELFP14 - (1x4)
ELFP22 - (2x2)
ELFP24 - (2x4)
LED 30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
Light
Source
APPROVED DIMMING CONTROLS
 Manufacturer Product Model
 Leviton Illuma Tech IP710-LFZ
 Leviton Illuma Tech IP710-DL
 Lutron Maestro MS-Z101
FRAME KITS FOR SURFACE MOUNT PANELS
Item Part No. & Specification
Part: ELFPSMK14
For 12" x 47.76" panel surface mounted
Dimension:  12.21" x 48.03" x 2.17"
White color finished
Part: ELFPSMK22
For 23.74" x 23.74" panel surface mounted
Dimension:  24.02" x 24.02" x 2.17"
White color finished
Part: ELFPSMK24
For 23.74" X 47.76" panel surface mounted
Dimension:  24.02" x 48.03" x 2.17"
White color finished
HANGING STEEL WIRE FOR PANELS
Item Part No. & Specification
Part: ELFPACK4
1 set with 4pcs 1.5m stell wire, 4pcs wire lock, 4pcs
plastic nails  4pcs screw
Use for 2x2 square panel hanging installation
Part: ELFPACK6
1 set with 6pcs 1.5m stell wire, 6pcs wire lock, 6pcs
plastic nails  6pcs screw
Use for 1x4 and 2x4 rectangle panel hanging